TAI-TECH
P1
1. Features
2. Applications
3. Dimension
4. Part Numbering
SMD Power Inductor TMIM201610HL-Series(B)

C
B
D D
E
F
TAI-TECH
P2
Tai-Tech
Part Number
Inductance
(uH) ±20%
@ 0 A DC
Irms( A ) Isat ( A ) DCR(mΩ)
Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
TMIM201610HL-R10MB 0.10 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.4 8 14
TMIM201610HL-R15MB 0.15 7.6 7.0 8.7 8.0 10 16
TMIM201610HL-R24MB 0.24 6.8 6.2 7.3 7.0 15 18
TMIM201610HL-R33MB 0.33 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 17 20
TMIM201610HL-R47MB 0.47 6.0 5.5 6.3 5.5 19 22
TMIM201610HL-R68MB 0.68 5.0 4.5 5.2 4.7 24 31
TMIM201610HL-1R0MB 1.00 4.0 3.7 4.8 4.2 38 46
TMIM201610HL-1R5MB 1.50 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.1 80 96
TMIM201610HL-2R2MB 2.20 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.8 120 138
TMIM201610HL-3R3MB 3.30 1.7 1.5 2.3 2.0 140 170
TMIM201610HL-4R7MB 4.70 1.6 1.4 2.0 1.8 190 220
 Note:
1. Test frequency : Ls : 1MHz /1.0V.
2. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
3. Testing Instrument(equ.) : Agilent 4284A, E4991A, 4339B, KEYSIGHT E4980A/AL, chroma3302, 3250, 16502.